
SUMMER TERM 2023-2024 
 PARENTS/CARERS 

Mon 8th April • TRAINING DAY 

Tues 9th April • Children Back to school 

Thurs 11th April • Caia Park Environmental Presentation Evening 

Fri 19th April • Sleepover 

Mon 6th May • BANK HOLIDAY 

Tues 7th May • 1.30pm- EY & Penrhyn Parent’s session (Healthy, Confident 
Individuals) 

Weds 8th May • BSL Day 

Thurs 9th May • 1.30pm- Y3/4 & Rhuthun Parent’s session (Ambitious, Capable 
Learners) 

Tues 14th May • 1.30pm- Y5/6 Parent’s session (Ethical, Informed Citizens) 

Weds 15th May • 1.30pm- Y1/2 Parent’s session (Enterprising, Creative Contributors) 

Fri 17th May • Pyjamarama Day 

Fri 24th May • Cultural Diversity Day 

HALF TERM 

w/b 3rd June • Fitness Festival week 

Fri 7th June • Forest School visit to Felin Puleston - Dosbarth Conwy 

Mon 10th June • Languages Day 

Tues 11th June • New Nursery- Language and Play session 1.30pm 

Fri 14th June • Forest School visit to Felin Puleston- Dosbarth Rhuddlan 

Mon 17th-19th June • Y6 Residential Trip- Pentrellyncymer 

Thurs 20th June • New Reception meeting 

Thurs 20th June • New Nursery- Numeracy and Play session 1.30pm 

Fri 21st June • Pens Down- Be Creative Day 

Thurs 27th June • Common Transfer Day 

Fri 28th June • Transition Day Ysgol Clywedog- Y6 

w/b 1st July • Assessment Week/Personalised Assessments 

Tues 2nd July • Y 3/4 trip to Llangollen Eisteddfod 

Fri 5th July • TRAINING DAY 

Tues 16th July • Y6 Leaver’s Service 

Fri 19th July • Break up for summer  

SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


